Fall 2021 Schedule Draft (6/22/2021)

Course Sec  Course Title
2-Year MSW Program

500
500
500
500
501
501
501
501
520
521
523
523
523
523
523
523
523
540
540
540
540
570
570
570
570
700
709
741

760
760
767
767

799

799
820
821
822
834
840
840
841
841
842
843
845
853
853
855
855
860
874
875
881
883

1

A WONE BMODN

52
92
93
95
106
108

B W N PR, B~ WD

01w

[N

PN RN e

P R, R, R NERENRERBRRPRNDRERNRE R

1

HBSE Infancy to Adolescence

HBSE Infancy to Adolescence

HBSE Infancy to Adolescence

HBSE Infancy to Adolescence
Confronting Oppression

Confronting Oppression

Confronting Oppression

Confronting Oppression

Social Work Practicum |

Social Work Practicum 11

Generalist Field Seminar |

Generalist Field Seminar |

Generalist Field Seminar |

Generalist Field Seminar |

Generalist Field Seminar |

Generalist Field Seminar |

Generalist Field Seminar |

SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups
SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups
SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups
SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups
SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities

SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities

SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities

SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities
SUAS: Foundations of Addictions

SW with the LGBTQ Community
Integrated Beh. Health (8/28, 9/11, 10/2)

SUAS: Clinical Practice

SUAS: Clinical Practi

Differential Diagnosis & Case Form: MH
Differential Diagnosis & Case Form: MH

Community Organizing (9/18, 9/25, 10/9)

Facilitation (Aug 24 -- Oct 5)

Social Work Practicum 111

Social Work Practicum 1V

Social Work 20-month AS Specialization Practicum
Adv. Policy Practice Oct 19 - Nov 30

Adult MH: Theory & Pract

Adult MH: Theory & Pract

Child & Adolescent MH: Theory & Practice
Child & Adolescent MH: Theory & Practice
Families: Theory and Practice

Health: Theory and Practice

Approaches to Brief Treatment

Approaches to Brief Treatment

Trauma and Violence

Trauma and Violence

Child Welfare Persp and Pract

Admin & Management: Theory & Pract
Community: Theory and Practice

Devlpmnt Theory & Pract in Global Settings
Fundraising & Marketing

3-Year Chapel Hill MSW Program

500
501
540
570
520
520
523
523

959
959
959
959
959
960
959
960

HBSE Infancy to Adolescence
Confronting Oppression

SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups
SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities
Social Work Practicum |

Social Work Practicum |

Generalist Field Seminar |

Generalist Field Seminar |

3-Year Winston-Salem MSW Program

500
501
540
570
520
520
523
523

957
957
957
957
957
958
957
958

HBSE Infancy to Adolescence
Confronting Oppression

SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups
SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities
Social Work Practicum |

Social Work Practicum |

Generalist Field Seminar |

Generalist Field Seminar |

PH.D. PROGRAM

900
910
911
913

1

1
1
1

Foundations of Theory Construction
Research Methods in Social Intervention
Social Statistics & Data Analysis

Adv. Research Methods

Credit Hours

UhwwwwwwwwowowePRRRRR P WWWWWWW W W w

[N
W w W w

=
3

- -
n oo

W W W wWwwwowowowowwwwowowow

P P Wwwwwww

P P Wwwwwww

w W w w

Instructor

Lippold
Zuckerman
Taylor

Manning
Albritton

Selz Campbell
Selz Campbell
Przewoznik
STAFF

STAFF

Dews
Zuckerman
Patak-Pietrafesa
Patak-Pietrafesa
Johnson

Levine

Sansing
McGovern
Williams

Taylor

Williams
Adjabeng
Przewoznik
Baumgartner
VanDeinse
McGuire

Hall
Burgess-Flowers

McGovern
MeGevern
Ghezzi
Bainbridge
Przewoznik

Przewoznik
STAFF
STAFF
STAFF
Masa
Ghezzi
Ghezzi
Levine
Taylor
McGuire
Dews
Leff
Draffin
Bledsoe
Heldman
Agha
Levine
Verbiest
VanDeinse
Bilotta
Jisa

Albritton
Bilotta
Parker, A.
Smith, A.
Parker
Parker
Parker
Parker

Byrd
Palmer
Grant
Souders
Palmer
Giles
Palmer
Giles

Fraga-Rizo
Masa
Ansong
Chapman

Time

9-11:50
9-11:50
9-11:50
9-11:50
9-11:50
9-11:50
2-4:50

2-4:50

12:30-2:30
12:30-2:30
12:30-2:30
12:30-2:30
12:30-2:30
12:30-2:30
12:30-2:30
2-4:50
2-4:50
9-11:50
9-11:50
2-4:50
2-4:50
9-11:50
9-11:50
Online
5:30-8:30
9-4 wibreaks/
lunch
2-4:50
2-4:50
5:30-8:30
9-4 wibreaks/
lunch
9-11:50

9-11:50
9-11:50
2-4:50
9-11:50
2-4:50
9-11:50
9-11:50
2-4:50
9-11:50
2-4:50
9-11:50
5:30-8:30
2-4:50
9-11:50
2-4:50
5:30-8:30

9-11:50
2-4:50
9-11:50
2-4:50

12:00-2:00
12:00-2:00

2-4:50
9-11:50
9-1150
2-4:50

12:00-2:00
12:00-2:00

9-11:50
2-4:50

9-11:50
9-11:50

Day Type Course Pre/CoReg

44T

T 2T 4444 mmmmmmmm T

Sa

(=3

- s -

Sat

m T moTm m T 4 42T 42444824244

g3 ==

Gnrist-HBSE
Gnrist-HBSE
Gnrist-HBSE
Gnrist-HBSE
Gnrlst-HBSE
Gnrlst-HBSE
Gnrlst-HBSE
Gnrlst-HBSE
Gnrlst-Field
Gnrlst-Field
Gnrlst-Seminar
Gnrlst-Seminar
Gnrlst-Seminar
Gnrlst-Seminar
Gnrlst-Seminar
Gnrlst-Seminar
Gnrlst-Seminar
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Practice
Elective
Elective

Elective
Elective
Eleetive
Elective
Elective

Elective

Elective
Elective

Adv Policy
DP-Th/Prac
DP-Th/Prac
DP-Th/Prac
DP-Th/Prac
DP-Th/Prac
DBP-Th/Prae
DP-Th/Prac
Elective
Elective
Elective
Elective
Elective
CMPP-Th/Prc
CMPP-Th/Prc
CMPP-Th/Prc
Elective

Gnrlst-HBSE
Gnrlst-HBSE
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Field
Gnrlst-Field
Gnrlst-Seminar
Gnrlst-Seminar

Gnrist-HBSE
Gnrist-HBSE
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Practice
Gnrlst-Field
Gnrlst-Field
Gnrlst-Seminar
Gnrlst-Seminar

Adv. Research

Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
SW 520

Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
None

SW 500, 505, 540

None

SW 700

SW-700

SW 500, 505, 540

SW 500, 505, 540

Enrolled MSW Student
None

SW 521

SW 820

SW 530

SW 500, 505, 540
SW 500, 505, 540
SW 500, 505, 540
SW 500, 505, 540
SW 500, 505, 540
SW 500, 505,540
SW 500, 505, 540
SW 540

SW 540

SW 540

SW 540

Enrolled MSW student
SW 500, 505, 570
SW 500, 505, 570
SW 570

SW 570

Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student

Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student
Enrolled MSW Student

Room



914
917
919
919
941
994

R R Y =)

Measurement in Social Intervention Research
Longitudinal & Multilevel Data Analysis
Analyzing and Addressing Inequality
Professional Development Seminar

Teaching Practicum

Dissertation Credit

Lambert 9-11:50
Chen 9-11:50
Kainz 2-4:50

Putnam-Hornstein ~ 2-4:50
VanDeinse/Albritton 12:30-2:30

Th
Th
Th
Th



