## Fall 2021 Schedule Draft (6/22/2021)

Cours	e Sec	Course Title	Credit Hours	Instructor	Time	Day	Type Course	Pre/CoReg	Room
2-Year 500		7 Program HBSE Infancy to Adolescence	3	Lippold	9-11:50	F	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
500		HBSE Infancy to Adolescence	3	Zuckerman	9-11:50	F	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
500		HBSE Infancy to Adolescence	3	Taylor	9-11:50	F	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
500		HBSE Infancy to Adolescence	3	Manning	9-11:50	F	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
501	1	Confronting Oppression	3	Albritton	9-11:50	M	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
501	2	Confronting Oppression	3	Selz Campbell	9-11:50	M	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
501	3	Confronting Oppression	3	Selz Campbell	2-4:50	T	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
501	4	Confronting Oppression	3	Przewoznik	2-4:50	T	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
520		Social Work Practicum I	3	STAFF			Gnrlst-Field	Enrolled MSW Student	
521		Social Work Practicum II	3	STAFF			Gnrlst-Field	SW 520	
523	5	Generalist Field Seminar I	1	Dews	12:30-2:30	F	Gnrlst-Seminar	Enrolled MSW Student	
523	52	Generalist Field Seminar I	1	Zuckerman	12:30-2:30	F	Gnrlst-Seminar	Enrolled MSW Student	
523	92	Generalist Field Seminar I	1	Patak-Pietrafesa	12:30-2:30	F	Gnrlst-Seminar	Enrolled MSW Student	
523 523	93	Generalist Field Seminar I	1	Patak-Pietrafesa	12:30-2:30	F	Gnrlst-Seminar	Enrolled MSW Student	
523 523	95 106	Generalist Field Seminar I Generalist Field Seminar I	1 1	Johnson Levine	12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30	F F	Gnrlst-Seminar Gnrlst-Seminar	Enrolled MSW Student	
523	108	Generalist Field Seminar I	1	Sansing	12:30-2:30	F	Gnrlst-Seminar Gnrlst-Seminar	Enrolled MSW Student Enrolled MSW Student	
540	1	SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups	3	McGovern	2-4:50	M	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
540		SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups	3	Williams	2-4:50	M	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
540		SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups	3	Taylor	9-11:50	T	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
540		SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups	3	Williams	9-11:50	T	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
570		SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities	3	Adjabeng	2-4:50	M	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
570		SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities	3	Przewoznik	2-4:50	M	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
570		SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities	3	Baumgartner	9-11:50	Т			
570		SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities	3	VanDeinse	9-11:50	T	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
		SUAS: Foundations of Addictions	3	McGuire	Online	M	Gnrlst-Practice Elective	Enrolled MSW Student	
700 709		SW with the LGBTQ Community	3	Hall	5:30-8:30	M	Elective	None	
741	1	Integrated Beh. Health (8/28, 9/11, 10/2)	1.5	Burgess-Flowers	9-4 w/breaks/	Sat	Elective	SW 500, 505, 540	
741		megrated Bell: Health (6/26, 5/11, 16/2)	1.5	Dargess 1 lowers	lunch	Sut	Elective	None	
760	1	SUAS: Clinical Practice	3	McGovern	2-4:50	T	Elective	SW 700	
<del>760</del>	2	SUAS: Clinical Practice	3	McGovern	<del>5:30-8:30</del>	Ŧ	Elective	SW 700	
767	1	Differential Diagnosis & Case Form: MH	3	Ghezzi	2-4:50	T	Elective	SW 500, 505, 540	
767	2	Differential Diagnosis & Case Form: MH	3	Bainbridge	5:30-8:30	T	Elective	SW 500, 505, 540	
799	1	Community Organizing (9/18, 9/25, 10/9)	1.5	Przewoznik	9-4 w/breaks/	Sat			
					lunch		Elective	Enrolled MSW Student	
799	2	Facilitation (Aug 24 Oct 5)	1.5	Przewoznik	9-11:50	T	Elective	None	
820		Social Work Practicum III	6	STAFF			Elective	SW 521	
821		Social Work Practicum IV	6	STAFF				SW 820	
822		Social Work 20-month AS Specialization Practicum		STAFF	0.11.50	<b></b>		CW1 520	
834		Adv. Policy Practice Oct 19 - Nov 30	1.5 3	Masa Ghezzi	9-11:50 9-11:50	T	Adv Policy	SW 530	
840 840		Adult MH: Theory & Pract Adult MH: Theory & Pract	3	Ghezzi	2-4:50	T M	DP-Th/Prac DP-Th/Prac	SW 500, 505, 540 SW 500, 505, 540	
841	1	Child & Adolescent MH: Theory & Practice	3	Levine	9-11:50	M	DP-Th/Prac	SW 500, 505, 540	
841	2	Child & Adolescent MH: Theory & Practice	3	Taylor	2-4:50	Т	DP-Th/Prac	SW 500, 505, 540	
842	1	Families: Theory and Practice	3	McGuire	9-11:50	M	DP-Th/Prac	SW 500, 505, 540	
843		Older Adults: Theory and Practice	3	<del>Dews</del>	5:30-8:30	M	DP-Th/Prac	SW 500, 505, 540	
845	1	Health: Theory and Practice	3	Leff	9-11:50	T	DP-Th/Prac	SW 500, 505, 540	
853	1	Approaches to Brief Treatment	3	Draffin	2-4:50	T	Elective	SW 540	
853	2	Approaches to Brief Treatment	3	Bledsoe	9-11:50	T	Elective	SW 540	
855	1	Trauma and Violence	3	Heldman	2-4:50	M	Elective	SW 540	
855	2	Trauma and Violence	3	Agha	9-11:50	T	Elective	SW 540	
860	1	Child Welfare Persp and Pract	3	Levine	5:30-8:30	M	Elective	Enrolled MSW student	
874	1	Admin & Management: Theory & Pract	3	Verbiest	2-4:50	M	CMPP-Th/Prc	SW 500, 505, 570	
875		Community: Theory and Practice	3	VanDeinse	9-11:50	M	CMPP-Th/Prc	SW 500, 505, 570	
881	1	Devlpmnt Theory & Pract in Global Settings	3	Bilotta	2-4:50	Т	CMPP-Th/Prc	SW 570	
883		Fundraising & Marketing  Hill MSW Program	3	Jisa	5:30-8:30	T	Elective	SW 570	
5-1 ear		HBSE Infancy to Adolescence	3	Albritton	9-11:50	F	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
501		Confronting Oppression	3	Bilotta	2-4:50	F	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
540		SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups	3	Parker, A.	9-11:50	F	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
570		SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities	3	Smith, A.	2-4:50	F	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
520	959	Social Work Practicum I	3	Parker	2 1.00	-	Gnrlst-Field	Enrolled MSW Student	
520		Social Work Practicum I	3	Parker			Gnrlst-Field	Enrolled MSW Student	
523	959	Generalist Field Seminar I	1	Parker	12:00-2:00	F	Gnrlst-Seminar	Enrolled MSW Student	
523	960	Generalist Field Seminar I	1	Parker	12:00-2:00	F	Gnrlst-Seminar	Enrolled MSW Student	
3-Year	Winston	-Salem MSW Program							
500	957	HBSE Infancy to Adolescence	3	Byrd	2-4:50	F	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
501		Confronting Oppression	3	Palmer	9-11:50	F	Gnrlst-HBSE	Enrolled MSW Student	
540		SW Practice w/Families, Indiv., & Groups	3	Grant	9-1150	F	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
570		SW Practice w/ Org. & Communities	3	Souders	2-4:50	F	Gnrlst-Practice	Enrolled MSW Student	
520	957	Social Work Practicum I	3	Palmer			Gnrlst-Field	Enrolled MSW Student	
520	958	Social Work Practicum I	3	Giles			Gnrlst-Field	Enrolled MSW Student	
523		Generalist Field Seminar I	1	Palmer	12:00-2:00	F	Gnrlst-Seminar	Enrolled MSW Student	
523		Generalist Field Seminar I	1	Giles	12:00-2:00	F	Gnrlst-Seminar	Enrolled MSW Student	
	PROGRA		2	Emaga Dir	0.11.50	117			
900		Foundations of Theory Construction	3	Fraga-Rizo	9-11:50	W			
910 911	1	Research Methods in Social Intervention Social Statistics & Data Analysis	3	Masa Ansong	2-4:50	W	Adv. Daniel		
911		Adv. Research Methods	3	Ansong Chapman	9-11:50 9-11:50	Th W	Adv. Research		
713	•		5	<u></u>	, 11.00	•••			

914	1	Measurement in Social Intervention Research	3	Lambert	9-11:50	W
917	1	Longitudinal & Multilevel Data Analysis	3	Chen	9-11:50	Th
919	1	Analyzing and Addressing Inequality	3	Kainz	2-4:50	Th
919	2	Professional Development Seminar	1.5	Putnam-Hornstein	2-4:50	Th
941	1	Teaching Practicum	3	VanDeinse/Albritton	12:30-2:30	Th
994		Dissertation Credit	3			